

Stephenson Memorial Library

761 Forest Road Greenfield, NH 03047 Tel: 603-547-2790

Email: director@stephensonlibrary.org

SML-POL-14: Interlibrary Loan Policy

The Stephenson Memorial Library reserves the right to refuse to loan materials that are in high demand to other libraries.

The Stephenson Memorial Library reserves the right to refuse to loan materials that have been added to the collection in the last six months.

The Stephenson Memorial Library will search statewide databases to fill requests for cardholders in good standing. There is no fee for this service; however, a late fee is charged for overdue materials.

The Director reserves the right to refuse Interlibrary Loan service to patrons who have abused Library privileges.

Adopted date unkown by Stephenson Memorial Library Board of Trustees Reviewed August 10, 2023 by Stephenson Memorial Library Board of Trustees Updated March 5, 2024 by Stephenson Memorial Library Board of Trustees